
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 04/06/2018Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

CHALLENGE SENIORS (DOUBLE)
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 FREMDLING Richard CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,1 11

BOUTIN Vincent CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,6 12 33
-

2 RAYNAUD Emmanuel CH. CHEVERNY FRA 8,3 7

COQUELET Bertrand CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,7 12 30
-

3 LEGER Claude CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,1 11

VACELET André CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,4 11 30
-

4 BOUHIER DE L ECLUSE Geoffroy CH. CHEVERNY FRA 9,1 8

DEBATS René-Marc CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,0 11 28
-

5 VALLAUD-SIRIEYS Catherine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 9,8 8

ROUSSEREAU Etienne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,4 9 28
-

6 HORT Jean-Pierre CH. CHEVERNY FRA 10,5 9

ROGER Dominique CH. CHEVERNY FRA 11,7 11 28
-

7 BALLU Sylvain SULLY/LOIRE FRA 13,8 13

PIGHETTI Bruno SULLY/LOIRE FRA 16,8 16 27
-

8 DE REYKE Régis ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 9,6 8

ROLAND Patrick ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 10,8 10 26
-

9 LEGER Arnaud BOIS D'O FRA 13,0 12

PROTOIS Louis BOIS D'O FRA 15,7 15 25
-

10 GOMEZ Laurent CH. CHEVERNY FRA 15,5 15

ASSOUS Alain CH. CHEVERNY FRA 18,5 18 25
-

11 ALGANS Christian BOIS D'O FRA 12,2 11

KRAMER Patrick BOIS D'O FRA 13,5 13 25
-

12 TILLIOLE Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,8 10

IANNETTA Daniel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 11,2 10 25
-

13 SIMION Patrick ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 14,7 14

MIGUET Dominique ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 15,6 15 24
-

14 GAGNANT Remy ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 10,6 9

CHAVAGNAC Jean-Philippe MARCILLY FRA 13,8 13 24
-

15 RABEIL Claire CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,4 13

LASNE Patricia CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,8 14 23
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 BELIN Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,2 9

CLAUDET Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 12,1 11 22
-

17 MARLIN Patrick CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 11,6 11

FONTAINE Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,7 14 22
-

18 LE DOUARIN Francoise ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 12,8 11

SAND Francine ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 13,4 11 21
-

19 BOSSERAY Bernard CH. CHEVERNY FRA 16,6 16

RANDON-ROGER Francoise CH. CHEVERNY FRA 28,0 27 21
-

20 GRANGER Michel VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 12,1 11

MILLE Daniel VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 16,3 16 20
-

21 BAUDRY Yvon BOURGES FRA 14,8 14

CHESTIER Gérard BOURGES FRA 23,1 23 19
-

22 LAFOSSE Catherine CH. CHEVERNY FRA 13,7 12

BOSSERAY Maryvonne CH. CHEVERNY FRA 18,1 16 19
-

23 REIGNOUX Raymond VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 18,5 18

BOIZEAU Leandre VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 21,5 21 17
-

24 BERNON Patricia CH. CHEVERNY FRA 18,4 17

ESCOFFRE Philippe CH. CHEVERNY FRA 20,8 20 16
-

25 HASCOET Danielle VAUGOUARD FRA 19,8 18

HASCOET Alain VAUGOUARD FRA 22,9 23 16
-

26 BRANGER Dominique VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 18,0 16

MORLOT-TESSIER Liliane VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 18,5 17 15
-

27 VEHENT Alain CARTE FRA 21,3 21

BOUILLOT Jean Pierre CARTE FRA 27,0 27 15
-

28 BOURGES Dominique CHARTRES FONTEN FRA 20,4 20

PERIER Valery BOIS D'O FRA 25,4 25 11
-

29 CROISET Jocelyne CH. CHEVERNY FRA 44 35

TROUVE Claire CH. CHEVERNY FRA 51 35 6
-

30 RIGOREAU Denise CH. CHEVERNY FRA 54 35

RIGOREAU Daniel CH. CHEVERNY FRA 54 37 4
-



Série(s) : Toutes
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Liste de résultats

CHALLENGE SENIORS (DOUBLE)
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 FREMDLING Richard CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,1 11

BOUTIN Vincent CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,6 12 45
-

2 GOMEZ Laurent CH. CHEVERNY FRA 15,5 15

ASSOUS Alain CH. CHEVERNY FRA 18,5 18 42
-

3 BOSSERAY Bernard CH. CHEVERNY FRA 16,6 16

RANDON-ROGER Francoise CH. CHEVERNY FRA 28,0 27 41
-

4 BALLU Sylvain SULLY/LOIRE FRA 13,8 13

PIGHETTI Bruno SULLY/LOIRE FRA 16,8 16 41
-

5 LEGER Claude CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,1 11

VACELET André CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,4 11 41
-

6 RAYNAUD Emmanuel CH. CHEVERNY FRA 8,3 7

COQUELET Bertrand CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,7 12 40
-

7 SIMION Patrick ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 14,7 14

MIGUET Dominique ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 15,6 15 39
-

8 VEHENT Alain CARTE FRA 21,3 21

BOUILLOT Jean Pierre CARTE FRA 27,0 27 39
-

9 LEGER Arnaud BOIS D'O FRA 13,0 12

PROTOIS Louis BOIS D'O FRA 15,7 15 38
-

10 BOUHIER DE L ECLUSE Geoffroy CH. CHEVERNY FRA 9,1 8

DEBATS René-Marc CH. CHEVERNY FRA 12,0 11 38
-

11 HORT Jean-Pierre CH. CHEVERNY FRA 10,5 9

ROGER Dominique CH. CHEVERNY FRA 11,7 11 38
-

12 HASCOET Danielle VAUGOUARD FRA 19,8 18

HASCOET Alain VAUGOUARD FRA 22,9 23 37
-

13 BAUDRY Yvon BOURGES FRA 14,8 14

CHESTIER Gérard BOURGES FRA 23,1 23 37
-

14 VALLAUD-SIRIEYS Catherine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 9,8 8

ROUSSEREAU Etienne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,4 9 37
-

15 RABEIL Claire CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,4 13

LASNE Patricia CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,8 14 36
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 ALGANS Christian BOIS D'O FRA 12,2 11

KRAMER Patrick BOIS D'O FRA 13,5 13 36
-

17 DE REYKE Régis ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 9,6 8

ROLAND Patrick ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 10,8 10 35
-

18 GAGNANT Remy ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 10,6 9

CHAVAGNAC Jean-Philippe MARCILLY FRA 13,8 13 35
-

19 MARLIN Patrick CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 11,6 11

FONTAINE Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,7 14 35
-

20 TILLIOLE Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,8 10

IANNETTA Daniel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 11,2 10 35
-

21 GRANGER Michel VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 12,1 11

MILLE Daniel VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 16,3 16 34
-

22 LAFOSSE Catherine CH. CHEVERNY FRA 13,7 12

BOSSERAY Maryvonne CH. CHEVERNY FRA 18,1 16 34
-

23 BELIN Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 10,2 9

CLAUDET Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 12,1 11 33
-

24 REIGNOUX Raymond VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 18,5 18

BOIZEAU Leandre VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 21,5 21 33
-

25 BOURGES Dominique CHARTRES FONTEN FRA 20,4 20

PERIER Valery BOIS D'O FRA 25,4 25 32
-

26 LE DOUARIN Francoise ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 12,8 11

SAND Francine ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 13,4 11 31
-

27 BERNON Patricia CH. CHEVERNY FRA 18,4 17

ESCOFFRE Philippe CH. CHEVERNY FRA 20,8 20 31
-

28 CROISET Jocelyne CH. CHEVERNY FRA 44 35

TROUVE Claire CH. CHEVERNY FRA 51 35 31
-

29 BRANGER Dominique VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 18,0 16

MORLOT-TESSIER Liliane VAL DE L'INDRE FRA 18,5 17 28
-

30 RIGOREAU Denise CH. CHEVERNY FRA 54 35

RIGOREAU Daniel CH. CHEVERNY FRA 54 37 24
-
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